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Current Standings

70th Annual Women's Championship Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Forestville, MDEntry 29 - Hunt  29  2,612 1 Forestville, MD

Alexandria, VAGOYAAB  28  2,610 2 Alexandria, VA

Bowie, MDSharp Rollers  44  2,575 3 Bowie, MD

Gaithersburg, MDBowl America Gaithersburg  21  2,560 4 Gaithersburg, MD

Laurel, MDDiamond Ladies  41  2,541 5 Laurel, MD

Ft Washington, MDHappy Place  2  2,530 6 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDDiamond In The Rough  18  2,509 7 Ft Washington, MD

Alexandria, VAPerro Grande  27  2,503 8 Alexandria, VA

Indian Head, MDLong Shots  20  2,496 9 Indian Head, MD

Ft Washington, MDWanna B's  6  2,458 10 Ft Washington, MD

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Ft Washington, MDFletcher-Fitchko, Carole F / Huie, 

Katherine J

 18  1,407 1 Ft Washington, MD

Alexandria, VAEllis, Beverly J / Dean, Diantha A  28  1,353 2 Alexandria, VA

Bowie, MDPeoples, Carolyn V / Graham, Ashley 

M

 44  1,353 2 Bowie, MD

Adelphi, MDLiffiton, Carolyn C / Dysart, Karen M  35  1,349 4 Adelphi, MD

Alexandria, VAJelks, Cheryl M / Burton, Judette O  27  1,345 5 Alexandria, VA

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M / Hollis, 

Elizabeth G

 21  1,332 6 Gaithersburg, MD

Ft Washington, MDHoward, Melba P / Nelson, Carolyn  2  1,311 7 Ft Washington, MD

Bowie, MDWallace, Natalie D / Sharp, Mabel G  44  1,310 8 Bowie, MD

Indian Head, MDHyde, Sandra L / Mazor, Barbara E  20  1,307 9 Indian Head, MD

Ft Washington, MDCooper, Hilda / Butler, Ruth A  18  1,296 10 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDSmith, Vivian E / Dews-Miller, Rose 

M

 6  1,293 11 Ft Washington, MD

Forestville, MDMcGill, Dorothy J / Tucker, Michelle 

D

 29  1,284 12 Forestville, MD

Washington, DCBullock, Ida W / Young, Ida M  39  1,262 13 Washington, DC

Ft Washington, MDPatterson, Doris W / Betts, Ola I  6  1,257 14 Ft Washington, MD

Alexandria, VASmith, Belinda A / Pinkard, Patricia A  28  1,255 15 Alexandria, VA

Gaithersburg, MDGouldman, Cat M / Corbin, Charlotte  21  1,228 16 Gaithersburg, MD

Ft Washington, MDCameron, Victoria L / Kyles, Patsy D  2  1,224 17 Ft Washington, MD

Alexandria, VAKreiser, Joanne S / Kaufman, Melanie 

A

 27  1,204 18 Alexandria, VA

Forestville, MDHunt, Annie L / Elmore, Linda  29  1,199 19 Forestville, MD

Laurel, MDDavis, Terry M / Thorpe, Felicia T  41  1,198 20 Laurel, MD

Indian Head, MDRussell, Chris C / Bokman, Taren L  20  1,179 21 Indian Head, MD

Laurel, MDPrue, Pamela V / Graham, Renee' A  41  1,172 22 Laurel, MD

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M / Hollis, 

Elizabeth G

 21  1,107 1 Gaithersburg, MD
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Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Bowie, MDSharp, Mabel G  44  762 1 Bowie, MD

Alexandria, VAJelks, Cheryl M  27  757 2 Alexandria, VA

Bowie, MDPeoples, Carolyn V  44  734 3 Bowie, MD

Alexandria, VAKaufman, Melanie A  27  702 4 Alexandria, VA

Adelphi, MDDysart, Karen M  35  697 5 Adelphi, MD

Ft Washington, MDHuie, Katherine J  18  689 6 Ft Washington, MD

Indian Head, MDBokman, Taren L  20  685 7 Indian Head, MD

Ft Washington, MDCameron, Victoria L  2  683 8 Ft Washington, MD

Alexandria, VAEllis, Beverly J  28  682 9 Alexandria, VA

Laurel, MDGraham, Renee' A  41  682 9 Laurel, MD

Forestville, MDTucker, Michelle D  29  674 11 Forestville, MD

Indian Head, MDHyde, Sandra L  20  673 12 Indian Head, MD

Ft Washington, MDBetts, Ola I  6  670 13 Ft Washington, MD

Forestville, MDElmore, Linda  29  668 14 Forestville, MD

Alexandria, VADean, Diantha A  28  668 14 Alexandria, VA

Laurel, MDDavis, Terry M  41  666 16 Laurel, MD

Alexandria, VASmith, Belinda A  28  663 17 Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MDCooper, Hilda  18  662 18 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDFletcher-Fitchko, Carole F  18  662 18 Ft Washington, MD

Washington, DCBullock, Ida W  39  662 18 Washington, DC

Alexandria, VAPinkard, Patricia A  28  659 21 Alexandria, VA

Bowie, MDWallace, Natalie D  44  657 22 Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MDDews-Miller, Rose M  6  647 23 Ft Washington, MD

Washington, DCYoung, Ida M  39  645 24 Washington, DC

Ft Washington, MDPatterson, Doris W  6  642 25 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDNelson, Carolyn  2  641 26 Ft Washington, MD

Indian Head, MDMazor, Barbara E  20  639 27 Indian Head, MD

Laurel, MDPrue, Pamela V  41  636 28 Laurel, MD

Gaithersburg, MDHollis, Elizabeth G  21  636 28 Gaithersburg, MD

Gaithersburg, MDGouldman, Cat M  21  633 30 Gaithersburg, MD

Indian Head, MDRussell, Chris C  20  631 31 Indian Head, MD

Alexandria, VAKreiser, Joanne S  27  629 32 Alexandria, VA

Forestville, MDHunt, Annie L  29  626 33 Forestville, MD

Laurel, MDThorpe, Felicia T  41  625 34 Laurel, MD

Ft Washington, MDKyles, Patsy D  2  617 35 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDButler, Ruth A  18  611 36 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDSmith, Vivian E  6  611 36 Ft Washington, MD

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M  21  610 38 Gaithersburg, MD

Ft Washington, MDHoward, Melba P  2  606 39 Ft Washington, MD

Adelphi, MDLiffiton, Carolyn C  35  602 40 Adelphi, MD

Bowie, MDGraham, Ashley M  44  599 41 Bowie, MD

Alexandria, VABurton, Judette O  27  597 42 Alexandria, VA

Forestville, MDMcGill, Dorothy J  29  589 43 Forestville, MD

Gaithersburg, MDCorbin, Charlotte  21  566 44 Gaithersburg, MD

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Bowie, MDSharp, Mabel G  44  660 1 Bowie, MD

Bowie, MDPeoples, Carolyn V  44  560 2 Bowie, MD

Gaithersburg, MDHollis, Elizabeth G  21  519 3 Gaithersburg, MD

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M  21  502 4 Gaithersburg, MD
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All Events, All Events Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Alexandria, VAJelks, Cheryl M  27  2,138 1 Alexandria, VA

Bowie, MDSharp, Mabel G  44  2,119 2 Bowie, MD

Alexandria, VAEllis, Beverly J  28  2,094 3 Alexandria, VA

Indian Head, MDHyde, Sandra L  20  2,006 4 Indian Head, MD

Bowie, MDPeoples, Carolyn V  44  2,005 5 Bowie, MD

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M  21  1,990 6 Gaithersburg, MD

Forestville, MDElmore, Linda  29  1,983 7 Forestville, MD

Alexandria, VADean, Diantha A  28  1,972 8 Alexandria, VA

Bowie, MDWallace, Natalie D  44  1,968 9 Bowie, MD

Laurel, MDGraham, Renee' A  41  1,950 10 Laurel, MD

Alexandria, VASmith, Belinda A  28  1,948 11 Alexandria, VA

Forestville, MDMcGill, Dorothy J  29  1,932 12 Forestville, MD

Laurel, MDDavis, Terry M  41  1,916 13 Laurel, MD

Alexandria, VAKaufman, Melanie A  27  1,914 14 Alexandria, VA

Bowie, MDGraham, Ashley M  44  1,898 15 Bowie, MD

Gaithersburg, MDHollis, Elizabeth G  21  1,895 16 Gaithersburg, MD

Forestville, MDTucker, Michelle D  29  1,883 17 Forestville, MD

Indian Head, MDMazor, Barbara E  20  1,880 18 Indian Head, MD

Alexandria, VAPinkard, Patricia A  28  1,876 19 Alexandria, VA

Indian Head, MDRussell, Chris C  20  1,875 20 Indian Head, MD

Gaithersburg, MDGouldman, Cat M  21  1,873 21 Gaithersburg, MD

Forestville, MDHunt, Annie L  29  1,854 22 Forestville, MD

Indian Head, MDBokman, Taren L  20  1,849 23 Indian Head, MD

Alexandria, VABurton, Judette O  27  1,849 23 Alexandria, VA

Laurel, MDThorpe, Felicia T  41  1,841 25 Laurel, MD

Alexandria, VAKreiser, Joanne S  27  1,836 26 Alexandria, VA

Laurel, MDPrue, Pamela V  41  1,813 27 Laurel, MD

Gaithersburg, MDCorbin, Charlotte  21  1,807 28 Gaithersburg, MD

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Bowie, MDSharp, Mabel G  44  1,813 1 Bowie, MD

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M  21  1,666 2 Gaithersburg, MD

Gaithersburg, MDHollis, Elizabeth G  21  1,544 3 Gaithersburg, MD

Bowie, MDPeoples, Carolyn V  44  1,483 4 Bowie, MD

Senior All Events, Sr Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Bowie, MDSharp, Mabel G  44  2,119 1 Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MDCooper, Hilda  18  2,045 2 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDFletcher-Fitchko, Carole F  18  2,022 3 Ft Washington, MD

Bowie, MDPeoples, Carolyn V  44  2,005 4 Bowie, MD

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M  21  1,990 5 Gaithersburg, MD

Forestville, MDElmore, Linda  29  1,983 6 Forestville, MD

Ft Washington, MDHuie, Katherine J  18  1,964 7 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDDews-Miller, Rose M  6  1,960 8 Ft Washington, MD

Laurel, MDGraham, Renee' A  41  1,950 9 Laurel, MD

Forestville, MDMcGill, Dorothy J  29  1,932 10 Forestville, MD

Ft Washington, MDBetts, Ola I  6  1,929 11 Ft Washington, MD

Laurel, MDDavis, Terry M  41  1,916 12 Laurel, MD

Gaithersburg, MDHollis, Elizabeth G  21  1,895 13 Gaithersburg, MD
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Indian Head, MDRussell, Chris C  20  1,875 14 Indian Head, MD

Gaithersburg, MDGouldman, Cat M  21  1,873 15 Gaithersburg, MD

Ft Washington, MDSmith, Vivian E  6  1,846 16 Ft Washington, MD

Ft Washington, MDPatterson, Doris W  6  1,843 17 Ft Washington, MD

Laurel, MDThorpe, Felicia T  41  1,841 18 Laurel, MD

Gaithersburg, MDCorbin, Charlotte  21  1,807 19 Gaithersburg, MD

Ft Washington, MDButler, Ruth A  18  1,805 20 Ft Washington, MD

Senior Singles, Sr Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Bowie, MDSharp, Mabel G  44  762 1 Bowie, MD

Bowie, MDPeoples, Carolyn V  44  734 2 Bowie, MD

Adelphi, MDDysart, Karen M  35  697 3 Adelphi, MD

Laurel, MDGraham, Renee' A  41  682 4 Laurel, MD

Forestville, MDElmore, Linda  29  668 5 Forestville, MD

Laurel, MDDavis, Terry M  41  666 6 Laurel, MD

Washington, DCBullock, Ida W  39  662 7 Washington, DC

Washington, DCYoung, Ida M  39  645 8 Washington, DC

Gaithersburg, MDHollis, Elizabeth G  21  636 9 Gaithersburg, MD

Gaithersburg, MDGouldman, Cat M  21  633 10 Gaithersburg, MD

Indian Head, MDRussell, Chris C  20  631 11 Indian Head, MD

Laurel, MDThorpe, Felicia T  41  625 12 Laurel, MD

Gaithersburg, MDO'Donnal, Theresa M  21  610 13 Gaithersburg, MD

Adelphi, MDLiffiton, Carolyn C  35  602 14 Adelphi, MD

Forestville, MDMcGill, Dorothy J  29  589 15 Forestville, MD

Gaithersburg, MDCorbin, Charlotte  21  566 16 Gaithersburg, MD
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